
 

 

St. Catherine’s Dance School 
Term Dates 2025-2026 

 
Autumn Term (12 weeks) 
 
Monday 8th September - Friday 5th December 2025 
(No classes during half term 25th October – 2nd November) 
 
Important dates: 
Friday 7th November (afterschool and evening) Dress rehearsal for Dance Show 
Friday 14th November (evening) Dance Show 
Saturday 15th November (matinee) Dance Show 
 
Spring Term (9 weeks) 
 
Monday 12th January - Friday 20th March 2026 
(No classes during half term 14th-22nd February) 
 
Summer Term (9 weeks) 
 
Monday 27th April - Friday 3rd July 2026 
(No classes on bank holiday Monday 4th May or during half term 23rd – 31st May) 
 
 


